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Neil Robert Goldsworthy

Director Information

Title Mr

Name Neil Robert Goldsworthy
Postcode

Date of birth October 1950

Total current 0

directorships
List of Current Directorships

Company Name
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name
ADC SECURE LIMITED

ADC SECURE LIMITED
AFR TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED

AFR TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED
GUNN DATA STORE LIMITED

ROMULUS CORPORATION LIMITED

HALEFIELD LIMITED
COLLINS COMMUNICATIONS
HOLDINGS LIMITED
COLLINS COMMUNICATIONS
HOLDINGS LIMITED
COLLINS COMMUNICATIONS
CORPORATION LIMITED
COLLINS COMMUNICATIONS
CORPORATION LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Number

Number
03491703

03491703
03207496

03207496
02960610

03107117

02861477
01616852

01616852

01860786

01860786

Honours
Number
Address
Nationality

Company Status

Company Status
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Page 1/1

905644864

905644864

British

App. Date Res. Date Position

App. Date Res. Date Position

13/01/1998 Company
Secretary
13/01/1998 Director
17/06/1996 Company
Secretary
10/06/1996 Director
24/05/1996 Company
Secretary
28/09/1995 Company
Secretary
13/09/1995 Director
31/12/1991 Company
Secretary
31/12/1991 Director
31/12/1990 Company
Secretary
31/12/1990 Director



